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					Program Areas

			
Energy and Climate Change


Ecosystem Conservation & Community Development


Overseas Investment, Trade and the Environment


Marine Conservation


Global Environmental Innovation Fund


Program Development Office


		
				

										
					Contact Info

			 Address: Tayuan Diplomatic Office Building
14 Liangmahe South Rd. Unit 1, Suite 32, 
Chaoyang District, Beijing 100600, China



Tel: +86-10-85325910



Fax: +86-10-85325038



E-mail: gei@geichina.org 
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				You are donating to :
				Global Environmental Institute Fund
			

			
			
				How much would you like to donate?

				$10
				$20
				$30
				
				
				
								
							

			
						
				Would you like to make regular donations?
				I would like to make 
				one time
weekly
monthly
yearly


				donation(s)
				
				
					How many times would you like this to recur? (including this payment) *
					2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
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